Parts list

ELEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION

QT

AQ0015355

Perlator coin slot M24x1 1.2 gpm
(45.2060.000)

AC0015160

Support for aerator @33 M30x1.5 H16

AQ0010564

OR 26.7x1.78 NBR 70 SH

CC0002345

Spout @33 L116.5

AQ0004630

OR 17.16x1.78 NBR 70 SH

AS0015161

Insert for spout @30 G1/2" L30.4

AQ0007140

Antifriction ring @26 @20.3 H2.5

AQ0001360

OR 11.91x2.62 NBR 70 SH

Ol|o|N|[o|o|~|w|N

CCIN02271

Washbasin mixer body @33 H100 L59.5
logo stamped

[N [ CY SN JEN) ) B B DN

AQ0015157

Ceramic cartridge @25 closed @5.9 x 4.9
(K25 OPC B)

-

11

AS0015162

Nut @28.5 H14.5 M27x1

12

AQ0009815

OR 23.52x1.78 NBR 70 SH

13

AQ0015158

Antifriction ring ©30.8 @29 H2.2

14

AC0015163

Cover for nut @33 H14.8 R20

15

AQ0015291

Antifriction ring ©21.8 316 H2.8

16

AC0015164

Handle's cover @33 H15.5

17

CC0002276

Handle 18 L94 H30.5 M10x1

18

AQ0015357

Grubscrew M3x10 flat point

19

AC0015166

Screw J16 M3 H16

20

AQ0010869

Grubscrew M5x8 cone point

21

AQ0014670

Grubscrew M5x6 cone point

22

AC0015172

Plate @50 H5

23

AQ0010884

Protection cap @27 H70

24

AQ0015160

Label MIN MAX

25

AQ0014168

OR 8x2 NBR 70 SH

26

AS0015173

Connection for faucet body @14 &11.9 L46

27

AQ0012025

OR 6.35x1.78 NBR 70 SH

28

AQ0013064

Inox screw M5x50

29

AC0015175

Recessed body 40x40x55 M10x1

30

AQ0001390

OR 14x2 NBR 70 SH

31

AC0011326

Connection piece G3/8" F M19x1 M H27

32

AQ0010385

Inox hose G3/8" L 350

33

AQ0009546

Inox plug M8x60

34

AQ0014021

Fixing plate 70x80x5

=N NN FCY [ N) 1N BN O] 1] 1] N Y RN JR | () IR JERY) PR JEFY) RN DIRY) JEEN) PN JEEN) PR

Crosswater

UB11MWNC EXPLODED



AutoCAD SHX Text
Crosswater UB111WNC EXPLODED


	Sheets and Views
	UB111WNC_Exploded-Model


